FTX20015PRO

{J}

i

/j}t

"

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From by To Price
0001 MPVR93162 COPERTURA GIAL.FTX 1,00 =
0002 FSVRB2796 PIASTRINA  F.MOR.PD 2,00 -
0003 VTVTB3113 VITE TCB TC 4,8X22 C/R ZN/N 2,00 -
0004 LAFN58986 PIASTRINA  AVVOLGICAVO FT200 1,00 -
0005 VTVTE3132 VITE TSPEI M 8X16 BRUNITA 1,00 -
0006 VTVT63132 VITE TSPEI M 8X16 BRUNITA 1,00 =
0007 MPVR93158 SUPPORTO  AVTB FTX 1,00 =
0008 MPVRE0848 TAPPO SERBATOIO 1-1/4F 1,00 -
0009 VTVT63132 VITE TSPEI M 8X16 BRUNITA 1,00 -
0010 MPVRS3159 SUPPORTO LANCIA FTX 1,00 -
0011 VTVT63132 VITE TSPEI M 8X16 BRUNITA 1,00 =
0012 LAFN58986 PIASTRINA _ AVVOLGICAVO FT200 1,00 =
0013 FSVR62796 PIASTRINA _ F.MOR.PD 2,00 -
0014 MPVRI3150 CARENATURA POST. FTX 1,00 -
0015 MPVR93153 DISTANZIALE POST. SX FTX 1,00 -
0016 MFVR93812 TELAIO CARRELLO FT200 2,00 -
0017 VTVT93802 VITE M 8X90 TSPEI ZC UNI 5933 2,00 -
0018 VTVT80745 VITE TCB-TC 5 X25 2,00 =
0019 VTVT93802 VITE M 8X90 TSPEI ZC UNI 5933 2,00 -
0020 VTVTE3134 VITE M 8X25 TSPEI ZC UNI 5933 2,00 -
0021 RTRT93801 RUOTA D.250-20X57 "SK RT" 2,00 -
0022 VTRS28558 ROSETTA D.20 2,00 -
0023 MPVR93822 COPRIMOZZO  RUOTA D.250 "SK RT" NERO 2,00 =
0024 VTVT63134 VITE M 8X25 TSPEI ZC UNI 5933 2,00 -
0025 VTVT63134 VITE M 8X25 TSPEI ZC UNI 5933 2,00 -
0026 VTDD63177 DADO M 8 FLANGIATO 2,00 -
0027 VTVT93801 VITE ATF TE/FLANG. 7 X50 TL 2,00 -
0028 MPVRE0544 PIEDINO H130 (D. 6) 2,00 -
0029 VTRS63231 ROSETTA  D.6 X18 2,00 =
0030 VTVT63028 VITE TCEI M 6X35 2,00 =
0031 VTVT63113 VITE TCB TC 4,8X22 C/R ZN/N 2,00 -
0032 MPVR93155 PIEDE FTX 1,00 -
0033 VTDD63176 DADO M6 FL. 2,00 -
0034 VTDD63177 DADO M 8 FLANGIATO 4,00 -
0035 LAFN93801 TRAVERSA TELAIO FTX 1,00 -
0036 ABGO60715 ANTIVIBRANTE CL.30X30- 2M8X25 60SH NBR 4,00 =
0037 VTRS00512 ROSETTA  D.8 X24 ZC. 4,00 =
0038 VTDD63177 DADO M 8 FLANGIATO 4,00 -
0039 LAFN58989 PIASTRINA  SUPPORTO SKINTOP 1,00 -

WWa KU @FES



FTX20015PRO

(&

® T @
)
!

)

)tJm

)

DISOF109
- Validity: g
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From To Price
0040 LAFN93802 ASSE RUOTE FTX 1,00 -
0041 MPVR93152 DISTANZIALE POST. DX FTX 1,00 -
0042 VTVT17639 VITE TCEI M 5X10 UNI 5931 1,00 -
0043 MPVR58544 SERBATOIO _ FT 200 1,00

WAV WAGUGEIRES



FTX20015PRO

D

us@@@m?§g?@
NN NN y
,\/ / ® _/@;,l}

\
7y

DIS01089
. Validity: i
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From To Price
0001 TBAP93820 TUBO RACCORDATO5/16 210B L450 1/2M-3/8FC 1,00 =
0002 RCVR62626 MANICOTTO  3/8 MIF L=30.5 1,00 -
0003 RCVR40590 GOMITO  3/8"M A.P. OTMTM 1,00 -
0004 RCVR62572 GIUNZIONE GIRE.3/8M - 3/8F 1,00 -
0005 MEPF46643 PRESSOSTATO VRT 1,00 -
0006 RCVR40590 GOMITO  3/8"MAP.OTMTM 1,00 =
0007 EIDT64145 INIETTORE G 3/8D. 2.1 1,00 -
0008 RCVR40590 GOMITO  3/8"MAP.OTMTM 1,00 -
0009 VVAZ46642 VALVOLA  VRT 3/8F 250B. S/SWI.BL 1,00 -
0010 RCDS62680 NIPPLO  1/4 CON. X 1/4 CILSV 1,00 -
0011 RCVR90242 PRESA 3433 BK. 1,00 -
0012 GUVR63631 GUARNIZIONE C/FILTRO 24X15X3,6 1,00 =
0013 RCDS67258 NIPPLO  1/2 CON. X 3/4 CILSV. 1,00 P
0056 RCVR81855 RIDUZIONE __ 1/4M | 1,00 =
0057 "MNMN18650 MANOMETRO 0. 1,00 =
0058 RCGR93451 RUBINETTO _ H1 ; 1,00 -
0059 MPVRS1917 MANOPOLA INT. SERIE "G" 1,00 -
0060 VTVT92473 VITE TCB-TC 2,5X12 ZINC 1,00 -
0062 GUGO01060 ORING  D. 9.92 X262 NBR 70SH 1,00 =
0063 MPVR93154 PIASTRINA COMANDI FTX 1,00 =
0064 MPVR93459 GALLETTO _ RUBINETTO 3VIE H122 1,00 =
0065 TBBP04917 TUBOBP. D.6-9 1,00 -
0066 MPVR91022 COPRIBASETTA _INT. SIGN. 30X22 1,00 -
0067 MPVREB0674 COPERCHIO  SC.EL. FT200 S2 1,00 -
0068 METT93801 CONTATTORE _ 11BF2510A400 12,5KW 25A 1,00 -
0069 VTVT14839 VITE M 4X 6 TCB TC DIN 7985 1,00 =
0070 VTVT09682 VITE TPS-TC 5X12_UNI7688 4,00 =
0071, VTRSE3310 ROSETTA _D.4 1.00 =
0072 MPVR81806 BASE SUPPORTO SC.EL. FT200 M100 TST 1,00 =
0073 GUVR63638 GUARNIZIONE _BASET.MOTORE SP.2 1,00 -
0074 VTVT62983 VITE ATF TC CROCE M3,9X19 BRU 2,00 -
0075 MECB93806 CAVO HO7RNF 4X1,5 L=850 mm 1,00 -
0076 VTVT85143 VITE AF 4X 16 UNI 6954-71 ZN.N 4,00 =
0077 VTVT62986 VITE AF TC INT.CR 3,5X 9,5 ZN 4,00 =
_0078 LAFN93002. COPRIVENTOLA MEC 112 ZNC 1.00 =
0079 VEVR61014 VENTOLA MOTORE MEC 112 1,00 -
0080 VTVT62933 VITE TE M 8X 25 UNI 5739 ZN 4,00 -
0081 MFVR93007 SCUDO  MEC 100 1,00 -
0082 CUVR53304 CUSCIN.A SFERE 6306 2RS 30X72X19 1,00 =

WAV WAIUGEIRES



FTX20015PRO

@BEE6 @[Tﬁf G QGGPC‘P

DIS01089

Validi

Ref. K PartN. = Customer Part N. Description Qty From ty To Price

0083 MPVR60519 PASSACAVO _ 20/28 H11/S4_ 1,00 -

0084 MOST81762 STATORE MOT.EL.STAT 7,5 4P 230/400V 50HZ 1,00 -

0085 MORTS50581 ROTORE M.EL. CPL 103X36 H150 1,00 -

0086 VTVTB3036 VITE TCEI M8X30 12K 4,00 -

0087 MFVR57921 FLANGIA MOTORE MEC 112 LV. 1,00 -
0088 VTVT62933 VITE  TEM BX25UNI5739 ZN 4,00 =
0090  PPAP81962 _POMPA ___ WS201 DX LT 15 SPIA FRONT 1.00 . . = .

0093 MEVRE1833 CONTRODADO  NYL PG 13.5 BK. 1,00 -

0094 MEVRE1879 PASSACAVO PG 13.5 SP. 1,00 -

0095 MECB&4233 CAVO HO7 RNF 4X1.5 L=5.500 1,00 -

0096 MPVR93156 CASSETT.COMANDIINF. FTX 1,00 -

0097 MECI61599 INTERRUTTORE AQUA 3022/31 A PL 1,00 -

0098 MPVR93157 CASSETT.COMANDIINF. FTX 1,00 -

0100 VTVTBE3046 VITE TSPEI M4X12 ZC. 2,00 -

0101 GUVR82555 TRAFILATO D.4 0,40 -

0102 VTVT29165 VITE AF TCB-TC 5 X20 TL 4,00 -

0103 MPVRE0495 MORSETTO HOBBY 1,00 -

0104 VTVT38041 VITE  TCB-TC4X14 UNI7687 2,00 -

WAV WAUGEIRES



FTX20015PRO

A
VARIOOZ27-01
-~ Validity: :

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From To Price
0001 UGLNO5200 UGELLO LANCIA LECH 1/4 1505 1,00 =

0002 UGLN49999 UGELLO LECH 1/4 4030 OT. 1,00 -

0003 LCLC82545 LANCIA DP 1/4 -M22 1,00 -

0004 IPPR52939 PISTOLA  AL9 C/PROL.FUSA M22 1,00 *

0005 TBAP53049 TUBO AP.  5/16 250 BAR BMT 3/8 F-F 1,00 =

0006 RCDS62596 NIPPLO 3/8 - 3/8 CN./CL.SV 1,00 -

W Wa KU @FES



FTX20015PRO

n"

12

15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 26 28 29

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From i To Price
0001 MFVR01098 TESTATA W 201 1,00 -
0002 VTVTO01111 VITE TE M 8X70 UNI 5737 8,00 -
0003 VTRS01072 ROSETTA D.8TC 8,00 -
0009 S GUGOO01033 O-RING D. 20.24 X 2.62 NBR 90SH 6,00 -
0010 S RCDSO03585 TAPPO M24X2X16 W201 6,00 =
0011 S VVAMO1104 GRUPPO VALVOLA W 70-151 6,00 -
0012 VTVT01118 VITE TCEI M 8X16 ZC. UNI 5931 8,00 =
0013 MFVRO3576 COPERCH. CARTERW151 1,00 -
0014 GUGO01041 0O-RING D. 67.95 X 2.62 NBR 70SH 2,00 - |
0015 CUVR08205 CUSCIN.A RULLI 322086 A 2,00 - |
0016 S GUGO01000 _ANELLO RADIALE 22X 32X 5.5 NBR70 3,00 = 7.
0017 PVVR01011 BOCCOLA W 151 3,00 2 |
0018 MFVRO01013 CARTER POMPA W 151 1,00 - |
0019 PVVR0O1092 TAPPO CAR.OLIO W 151 1,00 - |
0020 GUGO34590 O-RING D. 133.02 X 2.62 NBR 70SH 1,00 - |
10021 ALMO03577 _ALBERO  Wst51 1,00 = |
0022 VTAE14016 _ANELLO ELASTICOD. 12 UNI 7435 6.00 - |
0023 VTVR01031 LINGUETTA  8X7X25 UNIGG04 1,00 - |
0024 PVVR01085 SPINOTTO D.13X35 W151 3,00 - |
0025 PVWVR15130 GUIDA PISTONE WS201 3,00 - |
0026 BLVR01009 BIELLA W 151 3,00 - |
0027 VTVT01116 VITE TCEI 6X30 UNI5931 5,00 -
0028 MFVR03582 COPERCH. CARTERW 151 POS 1,00 =
0029 PVVR0O1083 SPIAOLIO G 3/4 W70-151 1,00 -
0030 RCDS01088 TAPPO 1/4X 9 M WWS0 1,00 - |
0031 S GUGOO01036 O-RING D. 10.82 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 4,00 - |
0032 VTVT01120 VITE TCEI 8X35 UNI5931 6,00 - |
0033 VTRS 14242 ROSETTA  D. 8.4X13X0.8 UNI7064 SCH 6,00 = -
0034 S VTRS01753 ROSETTA  D.14X28 X0.5 3,00 = [
0035 PIVRO1066 PISTONE D.20X50 W 151 3,00 - |
0036 S GUVR00994 ANELLO ANTIES. W151 3,00 = |
0037 S VTRS01076 ROSETTA D.14X18,5X0,5 3,00 = |
0038 S PVVRO1107 VITE PISTONE IP W151 3,00 - |
10039 MFVR03583 _COPERCH. CARTERW151 1,00 = |
0040 PVVR01016 SPESSORE _ 01W151 2,00 = '
0041 S GUGO01003 ANELLO RADIALE 30X 55X 7 NBR70 1,00 = |
0042 S GUGOO01042 O-RING D. 34.6 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 3,00 - |
0043 S PVVRO0977 ANELLO DI FONDOW151 3,00 - |
0044 S GUVR00981 ANELLO TENUTA W151 3,00 - |

WAV WAGUGEIFES



FTX20015PRO

Validity:

Ref. K PartN. Customer Part N. Description Qty From By To Price
0045 S PVVR00985 ANELLO DI TESTAW151 3,00 -

0046 S PVVR34589 ANELLO INTERM. W 151 D. 20 3,00 -

0047 S GUVR34587 ANELLO TENUTA D. 20 RESTOP 3,00 -

0051 RCDS01091 TAPPO 1/2X10 M 1,00 -
0052 VTRS01075 ROSETTA  D.21,5X27 ALL 1,00

0053 RCDS01090 TAPPO 3/8X13 M WwW30 1,00

0054 VTRS01074 ROSETTA D.17,05X22,3 X1,5 1,00

0056 S GUVR34585 ANELLO TENUTA W 151 L.P. 3,00 -

W Wa KU @FES



FTX20015PRO

17

22 23 24 25 26

7 28 29

Ref. Part N. Cust. PartN.  Description Reference Price
; KTRI14900 KITP  15-3 0041 __
KTRI14901 KTP 10 0042 0043 -
KTRI17793 KITP 6 0031 0034 0036 0037 0038 =
KTRI17796 KITP 5 0009 0010 =
KTRI17859 KIT P 1 0011 -
KTRI17860 KITP 2 00186 -
KTRI18574 KITP 7 0045 -
KTRI18579 KTP 28 0042 0043 0044 0045 0046 0047 0056 =

WAV WAIGUGEIFES




FTX20015PRO

Validity:
Ref. K PartN. Customer Part N. Description Qty From ty To Price
0001 VTDD63184 DADO M 8 VRM 2,00 =
0002 S GUVRE3680 GUARNIZIONE VRM 3/8 P. 1,00 -
0003 RCVR62227 TAPPO VALVOLA VRM 3/8G 1,00 -
0004 S GUGOE3470 O-RING 1263 12X6 NBR 90 1,00 -
0005 PVVR62215 OTTURATORE  VRM 1,00 =
0006 S MLML60659 MOLLA  VRM 1,00 =
0007 GUGO01058 0O-RING D. 17.17 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 3,00 -
0008 PVVRE2800 RACCORDO VRM 1,00 -
0009 S GUGOO01036 O-RING D. 10.82 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 -
0010 S PVVR61086 SEDE VALVOLA VR2/VRM 1,00 -
0011 S PVVR62225 TESTINA X VALVOLA VRM 1,00 -
0012 S VTDD63179 DADO M4 OT. 1,00 =
0013 PVVRE2216 PERNO M4 VRM 1,00 -
0014 MLMLB0682 MOLLA VRM 1,00 -
0015 VTRSE3274 ROSETTA VALVOLA VRM 1,00 -
0016 GUGOB3478 O-RING AD36 VRM 1,00 -
0017 GUVR63588 ANELLO ANTIES. VRM - 1,00 =
0018 GUGO11225 O-RING _ D. 10.78 X 2.62 NBR 70SH 1,00 =
0019 RCVR62907 RACCORDO _ VRM 1,00 =
0020 VTVT62911 VITE M4 X VALVOLA VEM C/MICRO 2,00 -
0021 MICT62201 SCATOLA MICRO X VALVOLA VRM 1,00 -
0022 GUG028327 O-RING D. 7.51 X 3.53 NBR 70SH 1,00 -
0024 PVVR62211 GHIERA  VRM MICRO 1,00 =
0025 MECB62200 CAVO 1200MM VRM C/MI 1,00 -
0026 VTDD10775 DADO M8 X1 AUT. 1,00 -
0027 MPVRE0825 MANCPOLA VRM 1,00 -
0028 VTRSE3200 RONDELLA PREMIMOLLA X VALVOLA VRM 1,00 -
0029 MLMLB0651 MOLLA VRM 250 BAR MICRO 1,00 -
0030 RCVR62868 RACCORDO  VRM 1,00 =
0031 S GUVR63590 ANELLO ANTIES, VRM 2,00 -
0032 S GUGO06988 O-RING  D. 7.66X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 =
0033 PVWVRE2223 GUIDA PISTONE X VALVOLA VRM 1,00 -
0034 VTVRE3362 SPINA ELASTICA VALVOLA VRM 1,00 -
0035 S GUVRE3589 ANELLO ANTIES. VRM 2,00 -
0036 S GUGO11652 O-RING  D. 12.42 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 =
0037 PVVR62206 CORPO VALVOLA VRM 3/8G-F 1,00 =
0038 VTDD63181 DADO M4 VRM MICRO 2,00 -
0039 MECI62124 MICROINTERRUT. VRM 1,00 -
0040 GUGOB3439 O-RING D. 44.17 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 -

W Wa KU @FES



+
i(\R!JG = FTX20015PRO

&)
1 — =) 7
S 31

Validity:
rom To

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty F Price
i 0041 MPVR62202 COPERCHIO _ VRM MICRO 1,00 = i
! 0042 VTVT62946 VITE ATF X VALVOLA VRM C/MICRO 4,00 - !

WAV WAUGEIRES



+
i(\I?!JG = FTX20015PRO

|

)

n
~

i

Ref. Part N. Cust. Part N.  Description

ef Ci script Reference
! KTRIB6944 KIT VRM C/MICRO

eference Price
0002 0004 0006 0009 0010 0011 0012 0031 0032 0035 0036 =

WWWa KU @FES



